
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENORITA JOY Dropping in grade TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 8P 4Y 4P 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 9/8184

 2 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2129

 3 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 2Y 4/1/1B. Williamson 535626 3/2121

 4 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/275

 5 PAT MY LASS Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6Y 8P 4/1/1B. Mccauley 537341 7/464

 6 DESPICABLE DANNY Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8Y 7P 4/1/1J. Goddard 546625 6/562

 7 ROY JUNIOR Last start placegetter RIS, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 1Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 1/0142

 8 MAD MARTIGAN Last start placegetter RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 3Y 8Y 1Y 5/4K. Jackson 546624 1/0126

 9 GARTH LOOKS Last start placegetter RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 3Y 8Y 5P 5/3J. Goddard 541834 2/1101

 10 RYDER PATROL Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/281

 11 STELLIO Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R11, P 4P 3M 7Y 5/1B. Williamson 521581 6/5156

 12 TOM'S MATE Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4J. Goddard 539958 1/0151

 13 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 6P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/2141

 14 JERRY'S MATE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 2/1141

 15 RING BURNER Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/2S. Sealey 544798 3/2116

 16 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1S. Sealey 531979 4/3109

 17 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/1102

 18 WHY SO SERIOUS Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4D. Mason 546626 1/097

 19 DARK SKY Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/491

 20 JACK'S TIME Weighted points score DAP, 18/08/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4B. Gale 551751 1/087

 21 SHIFT WORKER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/3P. Warner 539740 2/185

 22 HOLLY'S QUEEN Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6P 3Y 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/080

 23 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4G. Erwin 542729 1/075

 24 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/870

 25 GO GRACE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5Y 5M 5/1J. Goddard 489739 4/369

 26 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 2/169

 27 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/165

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 29 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/362

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  7 September 2022 - 09:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 FAWN FLASH Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/3P. Frendo 534511 2/159

 31 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8Y 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROY JUNIOR Last start placegetter RIS, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 1Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 1/0142

 2 MAD MARTIGAN Last start placegetter RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 3Y 8Y 1Y 5/4K. Jackson 546624 1/0126

 3 GARTH LOOKS Last start placegetter RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 3Y 8Y 5P 5/3J. Goddard 541834 2/1101

 4 RYDER PATROL Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/281

 5 STELLIO Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R11, P 4P 3M 7Y 5/1B. Williamson 521581 6/5156

 6 TOM'S MATE Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4J. Goddard 539958 1/0151

 7 JERRY'S MATE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 2/1141

 8 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 6P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/2141

 9 RING BURNER Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/2S. Sealey 544798 3/2116

 10 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1S. Sealey 531979 4/3109

 11 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/1102

 12 WHY SO SERIOUS Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4D. Mason 546626 1/097

 13 DARK SKY Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/491

 14 JACK'S TIME Weighted points score DAP, 18/08/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4B. Gale 551751 1/087

 15 SHIFT WORKER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/3P. Warner 539740 2/185

 16 HOLLY'S QUEEN Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6P 3Y 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/080

 17 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4G. Erwin 542729 1/075

 18 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/870

 19 GO GRACE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5Y 5M 5/1J. Goddard 489739 4/369

 20 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 2/169

 21 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/165

 22 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 23 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/362

 24 FAWN FLASH Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/3P. Frendo 534511 2/159

 25 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8Y 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELITE CHOICE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/09/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0100

 2 FAYLEE First start M/1K. Jackson 546630 0/00

 3 ELECTRIC LAD First start M/1P. Daly 554527 0/00

 4 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/056

 5 DRUMS IN MOTION Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 8Y M/1P. Williams 534630 0/042

 6 BOBBY BIDEN Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R1, P 8P 7Y 4Y M/1S. Sealey 531613 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 1/1B. Gilbert 531951 13/12207

 2 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 1/2W. Bradley 530475 14/13162

 3 CLASS CLOWN 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 7/6204

 4 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 3/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5225

 5 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 3/1/1B. Gilbert 540479 7/3156

 6 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R12, P 5P 1Y 6P 3/1/2J. Mason 536177 6/5131

 7 SENORITA JOY Dropping in grade TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 8P 4Y 4P 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 9/8184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASS CLOWN 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 7/0204

 2 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/3156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUILDER Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/2P. Warner 539742 3/0120

 2 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 7Y 7Y 4/1/2P. Sidebottom 521617 4/256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRY'S MATE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Goddard 539964 2/0141

 2 SHIFT WORKER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/085

 3 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 2/069

 4 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/065

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELITE CHOICE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/09/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 10 September 2022

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/163
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